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U-21 Championship
2017/18 14th round, Match #81

Friday, 27.10.2017, 11:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 7°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

2 : 0

«Stal» Kamianske

1 Hrytsenko Yevhen (C)
2 Hrachov Volodymyr
3 Chobotenko Serhii
4 Sahutkin Danylo
5 Korniienko Viktor
6 Hlushchak Yurii
7 Ihnatenko Danylo
8 Bondar Valerii
9 Dudik Artem
10 Arabidze Giorgi
11 Arendaruk Denys

Substitutes
12 Yefanov Ruslan
13 Masalov Oleksandr
14 Hlahola Oleksandr
15 Yalovenko Roman
16 Topalov Dmytro
17 Zinkevych Oleksii
18 Putria Illia

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

1 Riabenko Danylo
13 Pavliuk Mykola
3 Ulianov Anatolii (C)
5 Rohulskyi Dmytro
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
15 Otisko Bronyslav
10 Vakula Vladyslav
11 Nekhaiev Ihor
7 Shchebetun Oleksii
6 Knysh Danylo
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Substitutes
12 Dehtiar Rostyslav
2 Bondarenko Mykyta
18 Malyshev Denys
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
17 Losiev Maksym
14 Adamyan Aram Ara
9 Kushnarenko Bohdan

Coach
Zhuravlov Viktor

Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 14th round, Match #81
Friday, 27.10.2017, 11:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 7°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 2 : 0 «Stal» Kamianske
7 Ihnatenko Danylo 6'

39' 6 Knysh Danylo

43' 3 Ulianov Anatolii

46' 10 Vakula Vladyslav
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav

7 Ihnatenko Danylo
18 Putria Illia 46'

10 Arabidze Giorgi
16 Topalov Dmytro 46'

46' 6 Knysh Danylo
9 Kushnarenko Bohdan

46' 16 Khotsianovskyi Artem
17 Losiev Maksym

64' 7 Shchebetun Oleksii
18 Malyshev Denys

6 Hlushchak Yurii 66'

9 Dudik Artem 72'

72' 9 Kushnarenko Bohdan

80' 3 Ulianov Anatolii

84' 15 Otisko Bronyslav
2 Bondarenko Mykyta

6 Hlushchak Yurii
17 Zinkevych Oleksii 86'

16 Topalov Dmytro 90'

17 Zinkevych Oleksii
15 Yalovenko Roman 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


